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WE’RE STRONGER TOGETHER

Site Number Customer  Listing                                                Website 
A42, B41, M61, 
M63, M65  Fairbrother Industries Post Drivers, Rammers 

& Hole Borers  www.kinghitter.com

A64 Combi Clamp Sheep Handling Equipment, 
Yards, Races & Gates  www.combiclamp.co.nz

B59 Coombridge & Alexander Top Dressers & Spreaders www.sammachinery.co.nz

C9 Prescott Trailers Trailers & Components www.prescotttrailers.co.nz

C32 Tow & Farm Fertiliser Spreaders www.towandfarm.co.nz

C54, C56 
& C58 Pearsons Engineering Loaders & Forklifts www.pearsonengineering.co.nz

C58-S Hydraulink Fluid Connectors Hydraulic Rams, Hoses & Fittings www.hyraulink.com

C66, C68 
& D67 Giltrap Engineering Feed Out Wagons  www.giltrapag.co.nz

C89 Irri_Max Effl  uent Disposal www.irrimax.co.nz

D9, D11 & D13 Farmlands Dairy Products Equipment www.farmlands.co.nz

D50, M32, M34 
& M38 PGG Wrightson Advisory & Information www.pggwrightson.co.nz

D74, D75, K41, 
K43 McIntosh Bros Engineers Feed Out Wagons www.mcintosh.net.nz

E2           Freeway Horse Floats Horses & Equipment www.freewaytrailers.co.nz

E85, J25, J27, 
J29 & J31 Reese Agri Seed Drills & Undersowers www.reeseagri.com

E102 & E104 Farmquip Stock Handling Equipment www.farmquip.co

F14 & F16 Reid & Harrison Pumps & Accessories www.yardmaster-pumps.com

F29, F31 
& F33

Milfos International Exhibiting 
under GEA Farm Technologies Milking Machinery & Equipment www.milfos.com

F48 Waikato Dairy Builders Gates & Accessories www.dairybuilders.co.nz

F52 & M8 Waikato Milking Systems Milking Machinery & Equipment www.waikatomilking.co.nz

F64, F66, F68 Brent Smith Trailers Trailers & Components www.brentsmithtrailers.co.nz

F74 Gibbons Engineering Trailers & Components www.gibbons-eng.co.nz

F89 Bay Irrigation Irrigation Systems & Products www.bayirrigation.co.nz

F96 Kea Trailers Trailers & Components www.keatrailers.co.nz

G20 Mainline Sheetmetals Fuel Treatment & Storage www.mainline.net.nz

G22 Longveld Ltd Dairy Products & Equipment www.longveld.com

G23, G25 
& G27 McKee Plastics Calf Feeders www.mckeeplastics.co.nz

G26 Tru-test Group (DTS) Computers & Ag Software www.tru-test.com

G29, G31 
& G33 Hi-Tech Enviro Solutions Dairy Products & Equipment www.hitechenviro.co.nz

G86, G88, K10 Bailey Tanks Tanks, Troughs, Linings www.tanks.co.nz

G96 Placemakers - Hamilton Offi  ce Building, Sheds & Materials www.placemakers.co.nz

G102 & G104 Buildlink Building, Sheds & Materials www.buildlink.co.nz

H57 & H59 Bunnings - Head Offi  ce Building, Sheds & Materials www.bunnings.co.nz

H73 & H77 Goldpine Fencing Materials & Supplies www.goldpine.co.nz

H87 Durobuilt Quality Steel 
Buildings Building, Sheds & Materials www.durobuilt.co.nz

PB11 KiwiSpanNZ - Waikato Building, Sheds & Materials www.kiwispannz.co.nz

PB33 WaterForce Irrigation Systems & Products www.waterforce.co.nz

PE37 Wetit Teat Sprayers Dairy Products & Equipment www.wetit.com

Visit our customers here at Fieldays:


